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Deirdre Adele Eloff

Director Information

Title Mrs

Name Deirdre Adele Eloff
Postcode SP2 7PU

Date of birth April 1971

Total current 4

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

ABILINK SERVICES LIMITED
ABICLEAN SERVICES LIMITED
ABICARE SERVICES LIMITED
ABIGROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

06942520
06952599
05597217
09339498

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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933061235

933061235
Abihouse Unit 1a
Brunel Road
Salisbury
Wiltshire

British

App. Date Res. Date
13/12/2024
13/12/2024
13/12/2024
13/12/2024

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director



